

2023 JAMBALAYA COOK-OFF SPONSORSHIP LEVELS Saturday, October 21st at the Louisiana Boardwalk

Title Sponsor- \$2,500 (only 1)

- Same as Gold Sponsor plus additional items below
- Company representative may be present onstage at the awards ceremony
- Prominent logo included in all print and electronic advertising,
- 50 Cook-off food tickets

Gold Sponsor - \$1,000

- Logo included in all print and electronic advertising
- Logo on Sponsor Board
- Acknowledgement on Social Media (Facebook)
- Complimentary jambalaya team registration
- 30 Cook-off food tickets

Print Sponsor - \$500 (only 1)

- Logo included in all print and electronic advertising
- Logo on Sponsor Board
- Acknowledgement on Social Media (Facebook)
- Complimentary jambalaya team registration
- 20 Cook-off food tickets

Silver Sponsor - \$500

- Logo included in all print and electronic advertising
- Logo on Sponsor Board
- Acknowledgement on Social Media (Facebook)
- Complimentary jambalaya team registration
- 20 Cook-off food tickets

Bronze Sponsor - \$250

- Name on Sponsor Board
- Acknowledgement on Social Media (Facebook)
- Complimentary jambalaya team registration
- 10 Cook-off food tickets

Supporter of VYJ - \$100

- Name on Sponsor Board
- Acknowledgement on Social Media (Facebook)
- 5 Cook-off food tickets

The Jambalaya Cook-off is a fundraising event supporting Volunteers for Youth Justice, a non-profit organization providing intervention and advocacy services for at-risk youth.

2023 JAMBALAYA SPONSOR REGISTRATION

onsor Name:
onsor Contact:
illing Address:
nail Address:
one:
Sponsorship Levels:
Title (\$2,500)*
Gold Spoon (\$1,000)

_____ Silver Spoon (\$500)

_____ Print Sponsor (\$500)*

_____Bronze Spoon (\$250)

_____Supporter of the VYJ (\$100)

(*only one sponsor)

Make checks payable to:

Volunteers for Youth Justice 900 Jordan St, Suite 102 Shreveport, LA 71101

Invoice Requested:

To ensure inclusion in all printed materials, payment must be received by 10/7/23.

If you would like to register a jambalaya team, fill out the attached team registration form.

For more information, contact Amie Caskey, 318-425-4413 or amie.roberts@vyjla.org